House Rent Allowance 6,838.00 6,176.00 0.00 6,176.00

City Compensatory
Allowance

7,621.00 6,883.00 0.00 6,883.00

Statutory Bonus 584.00 527.00 0.00 527.00

Deductions Amount
Travel_Deduction 900.00

Gross Earnings 24,703.00 Total Deductions 900.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Three Only Net Salary : 23,803.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 69,746.00 36,924.00 11,117.00 117,787.00

House Rent
Allowance

38,748.00 20,514.00 6,176.00 65,438.00

City
Compensatory
Allowance